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Butlerwertung Teamturnier 02.10.2017

Nord - Sud

Felderer - Scheiner O
Gerstl - Muller
Spiegel A - Spiegel G
Scheriau - Steiner
Eichler - Hahn
Charkow H - Hailing
Karlsson - Safrany
Bauer - Steiger R

Ost - West

Eipeltauer - Wondrak
Ddppes - Jelinek
Niesner - Utner
Kofler - Spraider
Lindner - Lischka
Hoffmann - Schmiedl
Praschak - Zierlinger
Brunnhofer - Sieg|

+78
+19
+15

+60
+53
+28
+22
+13

-50
.74



